
I.D.:	42050175

Produse	Comunicatii

Data
publicarii

25.02.19 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.374,76	RON	-	1.374,76	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	CX6TECH	-	Cablu	coaxial	RG6	U	-	75	ohm	/	TECH;	1000	ML	,cu	pretul	de	0,43	lei,	2.	Patch
panel	1U,	maxim	24	x	SC/E2000	Duplex	sau	LC	Quadneechipat	AFLHYPERSCALE;	4	buc,,	cu
pretul	de	159,94	lei,	3.	TK-34	-	Fast	connector	SC/PC	(SC	Pre-polished	Field	Assembly	Fast
connector	)	Singlemode	SM;	20	buc,	cu	pretul	de4,65	lei,	4.	SC50B1	-	Pigtail	SC/UPC	Simplex
OM2	900um	LSZH	AFLHYPERSCALE;,	10	buc,	cu	pretul	de	6,40	lei,	5.	FC-018	-	Mufa	adaptor	F
mama	x	F	mama	(100buc);	100	buc,	cu	pretul	de	0,28	lei,	6.	TEL-4-T&G	-	Cablu	telefon	4	fire	-
T&G,5	role,	cu	pretul	de	24	lei/rola.


